Rang Name

1 Bruneder-Winter Martina
2 Huber Stefanie

3 Bauer Nina

4 Lux Katharina

5 Mandelbauer Christina
6 Mandelbauer Barbara
7 Zweimdller Jasmin

8 Haas Verena

9 Scheibl Andrea

10 Krenmayr Alexandra
11 Kdrbler Magdalena
12 Jurjan Daniela

13  Astecker Angelika
14 Paternoster Bettina
15 Reinwein Martina

16 Itzenberger Elfriede
17 Steinmaurer Petra
18 Windischbauer Petra
19 Gruber Manuela

20 Deiier Doris

21 Pilz Christine

22 Klinginger Elfriede
23  Stryjak Dagmara

24 Greifeneder Monika
25 Renner Sandra

26 Walz Maria

27 Waldl Gerda

28 Steinhofer Eva

29 Pachinger Claudia
30 Kurz Katharina

31 Laherstorfer Petra
32 Kastner Sieglinde

33 Riedl Manuela

34 Thon Manuela

35 Johne Karin

36 Traubenek Josefine
37 Eckmair Lisa

75
85
86
90

88
94
85
84
77
88
84
76
66
76
60
83
74
75
79
58
60
88
63
75
67
67
71
70
88
85
54
73
75
72
36
98

. Verein/Ort

LCAV Jodl packaging
LCAV Jodl packaging
LCAV Jodl packaging

ULC Riverside Mddling

LG Kirchdorf
LG Kirchdorf

LAG-Genbotckhaus-Ried

LAC Amateure Steyr
LCAV Jodl packaging
LCAV Jodl packaging
LCAV Jodl packaging
Union Vorchdorf
LCAV Jodl packaging
SVG Ruhstorf
Neukirchen lauft
Union Vorchdorf
UFM Bruckmnhl
Union Vorchdorf
Vocklabruck

Tri und Bike Ohlsdorf
RC-Schwanenstadt
LCAV Jodl packaging
Polen

LC MKW Hausruck
LC Sicking

City Cops Gmunden
Vocklabruck
Vocklabruck
Vocklabruck

Regau

Union Vorchdorf
Lenzing

LC MKW Hausruck
Ampflwang
Ampflwang

LAG-Genbockhaus-Ried

City Cops Gmunden

Netto

00:20:40
00:21:19
00:22:29
00:22:48
00:22:51
00:22:53
00:23:27
00:23:43
00:23:55
00:24:16
00:24:32
00:24:34
00:24:50
00:24:51
00:25:12
00:25:35
00:25:56
00:26:00
00:26:08
00:26:11
00:26:19
00:27:10
00:28:22
00:28:32
00:29:27
00:30:45
00:30:57
00:30:58
00:30:59
00:31:02
00:31:39
00:32:14
00:32:33
00:34:19
00:34:22
00:38:52
00:39:17

min/km
03:34
03:41
03:53
03:56
03:56
03:57
04:03
04:05
04:07
04:11
04:14
04:14
04:17
04:17
04:21
04:25
04:28
04:29
04:30
04:31
04:32
04:41
04:53
04:55
05:05
05:18
05:20
05:20
05:21
05:21
05:27
05:33
05:37
05:55
05:56
06:42
06:46



Rang Name

1 Seid Endris

2 Gruber Robert

3 Demse Alex

4 Schmuck Christian

5 DiRlbacher Josef

6 Wlflingseder Leopold
7 Kaiser Andreas

8 Steger Manfred

9 Schdnhuber Jurgen
10 Zechleitner Gerhard
11 Buchegger Peter

12 Thallinger Eric

13 Schick Josef

14 Oberndorfer Gerold
15 Steinmaurer Gottfried
16 Hartl Hubert

17 Grundlinger Manfred
18 Lauber Erich

19  Schiemer Charly

20 Gebetsroither Werner
21 Trdy Oliver

22 Kibler Helmut

23 Grabner Hubert

24 Schobesberger Stephan
25 Zechleitner David

26 Windischbauer Karl
27 Pichimann Otto

28 Ehrnleitner Thomas
29 Obermayer Martin

30 Binder-Wiesinger Manfred
31 Biesl Stefan

32 Kurz Wolfgang

33 Pettighofer Franz

34  Aigmdiller Gunter

35 Raffelsberger Mario
36 Sterrer Josef

37 Motz Kevin

38 Waurisch Jochen

39 Waldl Patrick

40 Pumberger Alexander
41 Grosz Bernhard

42 Hitzl Franz

43 Khalniaz Azim

44 Hamader Stefan

45 Haberl Markus

46 Knoll Ernst

47 Wimmer Werner

48 Brandstatter Jirgen
49 Wilhelm Bruno

50 Bruderhofer Hermann
51 Radner Giinther

52 Scholz Florian

53 Mitterer Patrick

54 Kaiblinger Andreas
55 Ettlinger Alfred

56 Bachmair Roland

Dorner Thomas

89
75
90
80
69
67
97
86
79
68
96
98
83
72
76
70
70
62
60
88
72
77
64
87
92
67
66
82
83
73
83
80
80
64
86
64
84
75
92
73
97
54
9
83
82
69
72
74
61
69
75
79
76
98
58
75
72

. Verein/Ort

LCAV Jodl packaging
Salomon Running Team
LAC Amateure Steyr
LC Sicking

LCAV Jodl packaging
LC Sicking

LCAV Jodl packaging
UFM-BRUCKMUHL
Neukirchen lauft
LCAV Jodl packaging
LCAV Jodl packaging
LCAV Jodl packaging
ULC Gampern

LCAV Jodl packaging
UFM-BRUCKMUHL
Union Vorchdorf
Union Charly Bruckmuhl
Neukirchen lauft
UASC Attersee West
LC Sicking

Racer Wels

LC Sicking
Innerschwand
Oberndorf

LCAV Jodl packaging
Union Vorchdorf
LCAV Jodl packaging
LC MKW Hausruck
LC MKW Hausruck
LC MKW Hausruck
Tri und Bike Ohlsdorf
Voécklabruck
Atterbiker

Team Ultra Kitty

SV Traunkirchen
ULC Gampern

LC Schneckenpost
LCAV Jodl Packaging
Vorchdorfa Xichta
SV Steinbach

LCAYV Jodl packaging
LCAYV Jodl packaging
LCAYV Jodl packaging
DELTA Sportpark
UASC Attersee West
ULC Gampern

IRONTEAM Eferding Cell Active

LC Laufkdnig

LCAV Jodl packaging
LCAV Jodl packaging
Union Vorchdorf
hellokittylaufclub
Vocklabruck

USC Attergau

Union Vorchdorf

LG Kirchdorf
TVW-1862

Netto

00:17:59
00:18:05
00:18:51
00:19:11
00:19:23
00:19:25
00:19:26
00:19:27
00:19:44
00:19:49
00:19:51
00:19:56
00:19:57
00:20:05
00:20:07
00:21:11
00:21:13
00:21:15
00:21:16
00:21:18
00:21:24
00:21:24
00:21:27
00:21:29
00:21:33
00:21:41
00:21:51
00:21:53
00:22:01
00:22:03
00:22:08
00:22:08
00:22:10
00:22:11
00:22:16
00:22:17
00:22:25
00:22:30
00:22:35
00:22:40
00:22:41
00:22:44
00:22:46
00:22:47
00:22:49
00:22:52
00:22:54
00:22:55
00:23:06
00:23:14
00:23:28
00:23:30
00:23:33
00:23:39
00:23:40
00:23:42
00:23:44

min/km
03:06
03:07
03:15
03:18
03:21
03:21
03:21
03:21
03:24
03:25
03:25
03:26
03:26
03:28
03:28
03:39
03:39
03:40
03:40
03:40
03:41
03:41
03:42
03:42
03:43
03:44
03:46
03:46
03:48
03:48
03:49
03:49
03:49
03:49
03:50
03:51
03:52
03:53
03:54
03:54
03:55
03:55
03:56
03:56
03:56
03:57
03:57
03:57
03:59
04:00
04:03
04:03
04:04
04:05
04:05
04:05
04:06



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Mayr Andreas
Dallinger Christoph
Kefer Felix

Moser Max

Binder Thomas

Lux Andreas
Klement Gerald
Ettlinger Martin
Grausgruber Franz
Pichler Erwin
Seiringer Robert
Kastner Martin
Flexeder Gerhard
Weissenbrunner Heinz
Lackerbauer Bernhard
Kirchweger Thomas
Greifeneder Ginther
Ortler Frank
Seethaler Georg
Gasperlmair Josef
Obermair Andreas
Guggerbauer Michael
Wienerroither Anton
Stogmeyer Helmut
Zauner Gerhard
Starzinger Josef
Deutschle Ulrich
Pleiner Franz
Gillhofer Andreas
Brandstai Ler Ronald
Stanzel Glinter

Loidl Felix

Aigner Gerhard
Schachtner Christian
Johne Daniel
Pointhuber Hannes
Thalbauer Franz
Jung Martin

Schuller Udo
Schmaranzer Helmut
Schachtner Benedikt
Griundlinger Gerhard
Nitsche Jonathan
Goruppa Alex

Trdy Konrad
Hummer Lucas
Moser Robert
Schachtner Hannes
Stogmeyer Rudolf
Nitsche David

Walz Philip

98
98
92
56
98
84
70
81
66
56
76
90
56
70
80
76
59
72
62
53
76
80
75
62
65
57
64
63
80
73
61
52
72
64
98
64
51
74
76
42
9
67
98
62
46
91
47
70
57
76
9

LCAV Jodl packaging
LCAV Jodl packaging
Vocklabruck

SVg Ruhstorf

St. Georgen im Attergau
Ampflwang

TSV Timelkam

Union Vorchdorf

LC MKW Hausruck
LCAV Jodl packaging
Klosterneuburg

LC Schwoaba

SVG Ruhstorf

LAG Genbockhaus Ried
ULC Gampern
Assista

LC MKW Hausruck
ULC Gampern

Mrs. SPORTY

Union Vorchdorf
Schwauna Roadrunners
Union Aichkirchen

LC Sicking

Laufrunde Wankham
Vécklabruck
Vocklabruck
Vocklabruck

ULC Gampern
Alpenverein Lambach
Alpenverein Lambach
Vocklabruck

SSV Traunkirchen
ULC Gampern

LCAV Jodl packaging
www.atterbiker.at
Askdé Gmunden

Post SV

Vécklabruck
Steyrermiihl
Naturfreunde Attnang
Schwimmverein Vécklabruck
Spitz(en) Team

LAC Amateure Steyr
Wels

Racer Wels

LC Schwoaba
UFM-BRUCKMUHL
Sternwarte Gahberg
Laufrunde Roitham
LAC Amateure Steyr
City Cops Gmunden

00:23:45
00:23:58
00:23:58
00:24:07
00:24:21
00:24:22
00:24:30
00:24:30
00:24:36
00:24:40
00:24:49
00:24:51
00:24:53
00:24:54
00:25:14
00:25:16
00:25:17
00:25:23
00:25:33
00:25:41
00:25:49
00:25:49
00:25:53
00:26:09
00:26:39
00:26:45
00:26:48
00:26:49
00:26:53
00:26:59
00:27:07
00:27:14
00:27:18
00:27:23
00:27:28
00:27:30
00:27:35
00:27:56
00:28:04
00:28:13
00:28:25
00:29:42
00:29:44
00:29:53
00:30:28
00:31:39
00:32:11
00:32:44
00:33:26
00:34:16
00:39:13

04:06
04:08
04:08
04:09
04:12
04:12
04:13
04:13
04:14
04:15
04:17
04:17
04:17
04:18
04:21
04:21
04:22
04:23
04:24
04:26
04:27
04:27
04:28
04:31
04:36
04:37
04:37
04:37
04:38
04:39
04:41
04:42
04:42
04:43
04:44
04:44
04:45
04:49
04:50
04:52
04:54
05:07
05:08
05:09
05:15
05:27
05:33
05:39
05:46
05:54
06:46



