

Rang	Name	Jg.	Verein/Ort	Netto	min/km
1	Bruneder-Winter Martina	75	LCAV Jodl packaging	00:20:40	03:34
2	Huber Stefanie	85	LCAV Jodl packaging	00:21:19	03:41
3	Bauer Nina	86	LCAV Jodl packaging	00:22:29	03:53
4	Lux Katharina	90	ULC Riverside Mödling	00:22:48	03:56
5	Mandelbauer Christina	94	LG Kirchdorf	00:22:51	03:56
6	Mandelbauer Barbara	88	LG Kirchdorf	00:22:53	03:57
7	Zweimüller Jasmin	94	LAG-Genböckhaus-Ried	00:23:27	04:03
8	Haas Verena	85	LAC Amateure Steyr	00:23:43	04:05
9	Scheibl Andrea	84	LCAV Jodl packaging	00:23:55	04:07
10	Krenmayr Alexandra	77	LCAV Jodl packaging	00:24:16	04:11
11	Körbler Magdalena	88	LCAV Jodl packaging	00:24:32	04:14
12	Jurjan Daniela	84	Union Vorchdorf	00:24:34	04:14
13	Astecker Angelika	76	LCAV Jodl packaging	00:24:50	04:17
14	Paternoster Bettina	66	SVG Ruhstorf	00:24:51	04:17
15	Reinwein Martina	76	Neukirchen läuft	00:25:12	04:21
16	Itzenberger Elfriede	60	Union Vorchdorf	00:25:35	04:25
17	Steinmaurer Petra	83	UFM Bruckmühl	00:25:56	04:28
18	Windischbauer Petra	74	Union Vorchdorf	00:26:00	04:29
19	Gruber Manuela	75	Vöcklabruck	00:26:08	04:30
20	Deiier Doris	79	Tri und Bike Ohlsdorf	00:26:11	04:31
21	Pilz Christine	58	RC-Schwanenstadt	00:26:19	04:32
22	Klinginger Elfriede	60	LCAV Jodl packaging	00:27:10	04:41
23	Stryjak Dagmara	88	Polen	00:28:22	04:53
24	Greifeneder Monika	63	LC MKW Hausruck	00:28:32	04:55
25	Renner Sandra	75	LC Sicking	00:29:27	05:05
26	Walz Maria	67	City Cops Gmunden	00:30:45	05:18
27	Waldl Gerda	67	Vöcklabruck	00:30:57	05:20
28	Steinhofer Eva	71	Vöcklabruck	00:30:58	05:20
29	Pachinger Claudia	70	Vöcklabruck	00:30:59	05:21
30	Kurz Katharina	88	Regau	00:31:02	05:21
31	Laherstorfer Petra	85	Union Vorchdorf	00:31:39	05:27
32	Kastner Sieglinde	54	Lenzing	00:32:14	05:33
33	Riedl Manuela	73	LC MKW Hausruck	00:32:33	05:37
34	Thon Manuela	75	Ampflwang	00:34:19	05:55
35	Johne Karin	72	Ampflwang	00:34:22	05:56
36	Traubenek Josefine	36	LAG-Genböckhaus-Ried	00:38:52	06:42
37	Eckmair Lisa	98	City Cops Gmunden	00:39:17	06:46

Rang	Name	Jg.	Verein/Ort	Netto	min/km
1	Seid Endris	89	LCAV Jodl packaging	00:17:59	03:06
2	Gruber Robert	75	Salomon Running Team	00:18:05	03:07
3	Demse Alex	90	LAC Amateure Steyr	00:18:51	03:15
4	Schmuck Christian	80	LC Sicking	00:19:11	03:18
5	Dißlbacher Josef	69	LCAV Jodl packaging	00:19:23	03:21
6	Wölflingseder Leopold	67	LC Sicking	00:19:25	03:21
7	Kaiser Andreas	97	LCAV Jodl packaging	00:19:26	03:21
8	Steger Manfred	86	UFM-BRUCKMÜHL	00:19:27	03:21
9	Schönhuber Jürgen	79	Neukirchen läuft	00:19:44	03:24
10	Zechleitner Gerhard	68	LCAV Jodl packaging	00:19:49	03:25
11	Buchegger Peter	96	LCAV Jodl packaging	00:19:51	03:25
12	Thallinger Eric	98	LCAV Jodl packaging	00:19:56	03:26
13	Schick Josef	83	ULC Gampern	00:19:57	03:26
14	Oberndorfer Gerold	72	LCAV Jodl packaging	00:20:05	03:28
15	Steinmaurer Gottfried	76	UFM-BRUCKMÜHL	00:20:07	03:28
16	Hartl Hubert	70	Union Vorchdorf	00:21:11	03:39
17	Gründlinger Manfred	70	Union Charly Bruckmühl	00:21:13	03:39
18	Lauber Erich	62	Neukirchen läuft	00:21:15	03:40
19	Schiemer Charly	60	UASC Attersee West	00:21:16	03:40
20	Gebetsroither Werner	88	LC Sicking	00:21:18	03:40
21	Trdy Oliver	72	Racer Wels	00:21:24	03:41
22	Kibler Helmut	77	LC Sicking	00:21:24	03:41
23	Grabner Hubert	64	Innerschwand	00:21:27	03:42
24	Schobesberger Stephan	87	Oberndorf	00:21:29	03:42
25	Zechleitner David	92	LCAV Jodl packaging	00:21:33	03:43
26	Windischbauer Karl	67	Union Vorchdorf	00:21:41	03:44
27	Pichlmann Otto	66	LCAV Jodl packaging	00:21:51	03:46
28	Ehrnleitner Thomas	82	LC MKW Hausruck	00:21:53	03:46
29	Obermayer Martin	83	LC MKW Hausruck	00:22:01	03:48
30	Binder-Wiesinger Manfred	73	LC MKW Hausruck	00:22:03	03:48
31	Biesl Stefan	83	Tri und Bike Ohlsdorf	00:22:08	03:49
32	Kurz Wolfgang	80	Vöcklabruck	00:22:08	03:49
33	Pettighofer Franz	80	Atterbiker	00:22:10	03:49
34	Aigmüller Gunter	64	Team Ultra Kitty	00:22:11	03:49
35	Raffelsberger Mario	86	SV Traunkirchen	00:22:16	03:50
36	Sterrer Josef	64	ULC Gampern	00:22:17	03:51
37	Motz Kevin	84	LC Schneckenpost	00:22:25	03:52
38	Waurisch Jochen	75	LCAV Jodl Packaging	00:22:30	03:53
39	Waldl Patrick	92	Vorchdorfa Xichta	00:22:35	03:54
40	Pumberger Alexander	73	SV Steinbach	00:22:40	03:54
41	Grosz Bernhard	97	LCAV Jodl packaging	00:22:41	03:55
42	Hitzl Franz	54	LCAV Jodl packaging	00:22:44	03:55
43	Khalniaz Azim	96	LCAV Jodl packaging	00:22:46	03:56
44	Hamader Stefan	83	DELTA Sportpark	00:22:47	03:56
45	Haberl Markus	82	UASC Attersee West	00:22:49	03:56
46	Knoll Ernst	69	ULC Gampern	00:22:52	03:57
47	Wimmer Werner	72	IRONTEAM Eferding Cell Active	00:22:54	03:57
48	Brandstätter Jürgen	74	LC Laufkönig	00:22:55	03:57
49	Wilhelm Bruno	61	LCAV Jodl packaging	00:23:06	03:59
50	Bruderhofer Hermann	69	LCAV Jodl packaging	00:23:14	04:00
51	Radner Günther	75	Union Vorchdorf	00:23:28	04:03
52	Scholz Florian	79	hellokittylaufclub	00:23:30	04:03
53	Mitterer Patrick	76	Vöcklabruck	00:23:33	04:04
54	Kaiblinger Andreas	98	USC Attergau	00:23:39	04:05
55	Ettlinger Alfred	58	Union Vorchdorf	00:23:40	04:05
56	Bachmair Roland	75	LG Kirchdorf	00:23:42	04:05
57	Dorner Thomas	72	TVW-1862	00:23:44	04:06

58	Mayr Andreas	98	LCAV Jodl packaging	00:23:45	04:06
59	Dallinger Christoph	98	LCAV Jodl packaging	00:23:58	04:08
60	Kefer Felix	92	Vöcklabruck	00:23:58	04:08
61	Moser Max	56	SVg Ruhstorf	00:24:07	04:09
62	Binder Thomas	98	St. Georgen im Attergau	00:24:21	04:12
63	Lux Andreas	84	Ampflwang	00:24:22	04:12
64	Klement Gerald	70	TSV Timelkam	00:24:30	04:13
65	Ettliger Martin	81	Union Vorchdorf	00:24:30	04:13
66	Grausgruber Franz	66	LC MKW Hausruck	00:24:36	04:14
67	Pichler Erwin	56	LCAV Jodl packaging	00:24:40	04:15
68	Seiringer Robert	76	Klosterneuburg	00:24:49	04:17
69	Kastner Martin	90	LC Schwoaba	00:24:51	04:17
70	Flexeder Gerhard	56	SVG Ruhstorf	00:24:53	04:17
71	Weissenbrunner Heinz	70	LAG Genböckhaus Ried	00:24:54	04:18
72	Lackerbauer Bernhard	80	ULC Gampern	00:25:14	04:21
73	Kirchwegger Thomas	76	Assista	00:25:16	04:21
74	Greifeneder Günther	59	LC MKW Hausruck	00:25:17	04:22
75	Ortler Frank	72	ULC Gampern	00:25:23	04:23
76	Seethaler Georg	62	Mrs. SPORTY	00:25:33	04:24
77	Gasperlmair Josef	53	Union Vorchdorf	00:25:41	04:26
78	Obermair Andreas	76	Schwauna Roadrunners	00:25:49	04:27
79	Guggerbauer Michael	80	Union Aichkirchen	00:25:49	04:27
80	Wienerroither Anton	75	LC Sicking	00:25:53	04:28
81	Stogmeyer Helmut	62	Laufrunde Wankham	00:26:09	04:31
82	Zauner Gerhard	65	Vöcklabruck	00:26:39	04:36
83	Starzinger Josef	57	Vöcklabruck	00:26:45	04:37
84	Deutschle Ulrich	64	Vöcklabruck	00:26:48	04:37
85	Pleiner Franz	63	ULC Gampern	00:26:49	04:37
86	Gillhofer Andreas	80	Alpenverein Lambach	00:26:53	04:38
87	Brandstätter Ronald	73	Alpenverein Lambach	00:26:59	04:39
88	Stanzel Günter	61	Vöcklabruck	00:27:07	04:41
89	Loidl Felix	52	SSV Traunkirchen	00:27:14	04:42
90	Aigner Gerhard	72	ULC Gampern	00:27:18	04:42
91	Schachtner Christian	64	LCAV Jodl packaging	00:27:23	04:43
92	Johne Daniel	98	www.atterbiker.at	00:27:28	04:44
93	Pointhuber Hannes	64	Askö Gmunden	00:27:30	04:44
94	Thalbauer Franz	51	Post SV	00:27:35	04:45
95	Jung Martin	74	Vöcklabruck	00:27:56	04:49
96	Schuller Udo	76	Steyrermühl	00:28:04	04:50
97	Schmaranzer Helmut	42	Naturfreunde Attnang	00:28:13	04:52
98	Schachtner Benedikt	96	Schwimmverein Vöcklabruck	00:28:25	04:54
99	Gründlinger Gerhard	67	Spitz(en) Team	00:29:42	05:07
100	Nitsche Jonathan	98	LAC Amateure Steyr	00:29:44	05:08
101	Goruppa Alex	62	Wels	00:29:53	05:09
102	Trdy Konrad	46	Racer Wels	00:30:28	05:15
103	Hummer Lucas	91	LC Schwoaba	00:31:39	05:27
104	Moser Robert	47	UFM-BRUCKMÜHL	00:32:11	05:33
105	Schachtner Hannes	70	Sternwarte Gahberg	00:32:44	05:39
106	Stogmeyer Rudolf	57	Laufrunde Roitham	00:33:26	05:46
107	Nitsche David	76	LAC Amateure Steyr	00:34:16	05:54
108	Walz Philip	96	City Cops Gmunden	00:39:13	06:46